  DITEL  DISEÑOS Y TECNOLOGIA.S.A.  Travessera de Les Corts 180   08028 BARCELONA- SPAIN
Tel: +34-93 339 47 58      Fax: +34 93 490 31 45     www.ditel.es                      e-mail  dtl@ditel.es
SERIE CRISTAL    DELTA-D
FORMAT 48 X 48 mm             COUNTER 2 PRESETS
DISPLAY LCD BACKGROUND ILLUMINATION
DESCRIPTION
DELTA-D is counter with format 48 x 48 mm, high performance.
At design time has been considered the concepts of easy to use

• Single, double or quadruple evaluation in bi-directional input
(2 signals 90º phase)
ORDER DESIGNATION
DELTA-D202 24 / 48 V AC 2 PR / RE
DELTA-D002 115 / 230 V AC 2 PR / RE
DELTA-D102 12-30 V DC 2 PR / RE
DELTA-D204 24 / 48 V AC    2 PR / NPN
DELTA-D004 115 / 230 V AC    2 PR / NPN
DELTA-D104 12-30 V DC 2 PR / NPN
DELTA-D242 24 / 48 V AC    2 PR / RE      RS485
DELTA-D042 115 / 230 V AC 2 PR / RE      RS485
DELTA-D142 12-30 V DC    2 PR / RE      RS485
DELTA-D244 24 / 48 V AC    2 PR / NPN   RS485
DELTA-D044 115 / 230 V AC    2 PR / NPN   RS485
DELTA-D144 12-30 V DC    2 PR / NPN   RS485
Electrical data
Power supply............... 24 or 48 V AC, 115 or 230 V AC ± 10%
12 … 30 V DC
Power consumption...... 5 VA, 4 W